1/4
2/1
3/1
4/5
5/3
6/7

6/28

8/2

9/6
10/4

11/1

12/6

2023 Book List — 1t Wednesday Group

3:30-5p.m.

Lafayette in the Somewhat United States

Greenwood

Lessons in Chemistry

Bitch: On the Female of the Species
What’s Bred in the Bone

Any Given Tuesday

The End of the World Is Just Beginning:
Mapping the Collapse of Globalization

The Book of Joy: Lasting Happinessin a
Changing World

Death Comes for the Archbishop
Black Dog of Fate: A Memoir

The Other Einstein

[November: Nominate and vote on 2024 books]

Lunch + Book Selection (12:30 pm start)

Sarah Vowell
Michael Christie
Bonnie Garmus
Lucy Cooke
Robertson Davies

Liz Smith

Peter Zephaniah

Tenzin Gyatsu (14th Dalai
Lama), Desmond Tutu &
Douglas Abrams

Willa Cather

Peter Balakian

Marie Benedict



