## 2023 Book List – 1<sup>st</sup> Wednesday Group

3:30 - 5 p.m.

1/4	Lafayette in the Somewhat United States	Sarah Vowell
2/1	Greenwood	Michael Christie
3/1	Lessons in Chemistry	Bonnie Garmus
4/5	Bitch: On the Female of the Species	Lucy Cooke
5/3	What's Bred in the Bone	Robertson Davies
6/7	Any Given Tuesday	Liz Smith
6/28	The End of the World Is Just Beginning: Mapping the Collapse of Globalization	Peter Zephaniah
8/2	The Book of Joy: Lasting Happiness in a Changing World	Tenzin Gyatsu (14th Dalai Lama), Desmond Tutu & Douglas Abrams
9/6	Death Comes for the Archbishop	Willa Cather
10/4	Black Dog of Fate: A Memoir	Peter Balakian
11/1	The Other Einstein [November: Nominate and vote on 2024 books]	Marie Benedict
12/6	Lunch + Book Selection (12:30 pm start)	